
Reading
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

John F. Kennedy School

John F. Kennedy School

133

133

8

3

0

0

125

130

14

23

11

18

72

55

58

42

23

26

18

20

16

26

13

20

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

77

56

6

2

0

0

71

54

10

4

14

7

43

29

61

54

9

14

13

26

9

7

13

13

345

441

School: John F. Kennedy School
District: Middletown
State: Rhode Island
Code: 19-19112

Fall 2005 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2005-2006 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

77

56

3

0

0

0

74

56

13

10

18

18

35

20

47

36

12

14

16

25

14

12

19

21

343

441

Writing
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %


